ESF CHAMONIX : Fléche du 22/02/2024

Edité le 02/05/2024 & 23h53

Ouvreur
ARMAINGAUD THEO

6.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps 46.35 51.59 56.43 58.44 1:00.46
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|BARBEAU ALEXANDRE M| 2006 uis 47.15 16.97 Vermeil 16.97
2| BARBEAU FREDERIC M| 1995 SH 52.55 30.36 Argent 30.36
3|BARBEAU LEANE F| 2009 ui6 54.29 34.68 Argent 34.68
4|DIAS DA SILVA NICOLAS M| 1997 SH 57.72 43.19 Bronze 43.19
5|GALLI MATILDE F| 2012 Uiz 1:00.53 50.16 50.16
6 | KOPFF OLIVIER M| 1995 SH 1:05.08 61.45 61.45
7 | KOPFF GASPARD M| 2017 us 1:06.47 64.90 64.90
8| SAVATIER MARIUS M| 2017 us 2:36.23| 287.57 287.57

CHABOTEAUX ALMA F| 2014 ui10 ABD

COLLET OSCAR M| 2013 ui2 ABD

MELLONI ALESSANDRO M| 2016 us ABD

GALLI COSTANZA F| 2014 ui10 ABD

RENY MATTHIEU M| 2015 ui10 ABD

LAFARGE GABRIEL M| 2008 ui6 ABS
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